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APRIL 1 2 DATE SCHEDULE COURSE PROFESSOR

2023 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 April 11, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 April 12, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 April 13, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 April 17, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

April 18, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

MAY April 19, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

2023 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 April 20, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 April 24, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 April 25, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 April 26, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

29 30 31 April 27, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

May 2, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

May 3, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

JUNE 1 2 3 4 May 4, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

2023 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 May 8, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 May 9, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 10, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

26 27 28 29 30 May 11, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

May 15, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

JULY 1 2 May 16, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

2023 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 May 17, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 May 18, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 May 22, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 May 23, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

31 May 24, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Management control Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

May 25, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM Prof. Màrius Gil

May 29, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

Class session June 6, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization EXAM Prof. Josep Mª García Sala

Final Master Thesis June 7, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Management control EXAM Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

The Final Master Thesis Defense June 8, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM EXAM Prof. Màrius Gil

Exams 1st. sitting June 12, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Master's thesis tutorials Prof. Daniel Benito

Exams 2nd. sitting June 20, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship and internationalization EXAM second sittingProf. Josep Mª García Sala

Master's Graduation Ceremony June 21, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Management control EXAM second sitting Ph. D. Pol Santandreu

June 22, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Operations management and SCM EXAM second sittingProf. Màrius Gil

June 26, 2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Submission of the Masther's Thesis

July 4, 2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Presentation of the Masther's Thesis ACCORDING TO GROUPS

July 5, 2023 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Presentation of the Masther's Thesis ACCORDING TO GROUPS

July 6, 2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Presentation of the Masther's Thesis ACCORDING TO GROUPS

July 15, 2023 Saturday Master's Graduation Ceremony


